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Competitor(s)

Laura Grohovac
Ashlyn Buxcey
Leana Tremblay
Anna Brancato
Julianna Tomaselli
Danielle Harper
Alyson Gill

Moira Barker
Metea Marr
Sequoia Korner
Alexandra Carmichael

Club

Racquet Club of Victoria
Juan De Fuca SC
Campbell River SC
Duncan SC

Saanich SC of Victoria
Juan De Fuca SC

Juan De Fuca SC

Juan De Fuca SC

Juan De Fuca SC
Saanich SC of Victoria
Peninsula SC

Peter Gibbons

Date:

9-Feb-2014

2014 Vancouver Island Region Championships

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:54:37AM

Mill Bay, BC
Feb. 7, 2014 to Feb. 9, 2014

STARS Girls (13&0 Grp 2)

Category Result Summary

16.21
13.83
13.24
12.72
12.68
12.30
12.30
12.24
11.76
11.33
10.74

16.21
13.83
13.24
12.72
12.68
12.30
12.30
12.24
11.76
11.33
10.74

Controller Signature




